Moravia

Coaches:

e Courtney Coningsby

HOME NUMBER

Players (18)

NAME

Heidi Andersen 16
Bernice Balk 23
Bethany Baran 21
Katherine Baylor 10
Audriana Butts 1
Makenna Caza 13
Allyssa Gettel 4
Tayden Johnson-Stayton 3
Emma Kraan 18
Corinne Leonard 20
Abigail Myers 18/0
Victoria Oralls 7
Madalaina Raymond 11
Lynnae Russell 8
Gwendolyn Sisson 5
Elizabeth Steigerwald 12
Kayleigh Utter 22

Caitlin Whaley 9

Girls Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

AWAY NUMBER

16
23
21
10
1
13
4
3
18
20
18/0

11

12
22

Athletics Director: Athletics

68 South Main St

Moravia, NY, 13118

(315) 497-2670
https://www.moraviaschool.org/domain/32

GRADE POSITION NUMBER
Graduated CENTERBACK
Graduated midfield

Graduated Forward

Graduated midfield

Graduated midfield

Graduated FULLBACK

Graduated CENTERBACK
Graduated Midfield 3
Graduated midfield

Graduated Forward

Graduated keeper

Graduated Forward

Graduated midfield

Graduated stryker

Graduated FULLBACK

Graduated CENTERBACK
Graduated Forward

Graduated Fullback 9
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